
Judge's Signatures

Level 1, 2 & 4 District Championships
Meet Results
Oct 26-27, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/1/2013 9:11:49 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Williams358
Legacy

9.700 9.700 9.5009.800 38.700
1 8T 2T 3T 1 

1 

Ja'Dasia Sims357
Legacy

9.500 9.400 9.5009.950 38.350
8T 48T 1 3T 2 

2 

Amirah Johnson513
Sugarland

9.400 9.600 9.6009.600 38.200
17T 16T 7T 1T 3 

3 

Emma Gunnin359
Legacy

9.600 9.850 9.0009.700 38.150
5 1 4T 83T 4T

4T

Kasey Cook355
Legacy

9.650 9.500 9.4009.600 38.150
2T 36T 7T 12T 4T

4T

Rebekah Smith469
Stars

9.650 9.600 9.3009.350 37.900
2T 16* 27T 23T 6T

6T

Meredith Morrey340
Iron Cross

9.500 9.600 9.5009.300 37.900
8T 16* 32T 3T 6T

6T

Skye Gibbs512
Sugarland

9.500 9.800 9.2009.300 37.800
8T 2 32T 42* 8T

8T

Anna Wicker360
Legacy

9.400 9.650 9.2009.550 37.800
17T 14T 11T 42* 8T

8T

Ashley Degley522
Sugarland

9.400 9.000 9.5009.800 37.700
17T 79T 2T 3T 10 

10 

Madeline Garcia145
Above The Bar

9.150 9.600 9.3009.500 37.550
62T 16T 14T 23T 11 

11 

Jada Manuel528
Sugarland

9.450 9.600 9.1009.350 37.500
14T 16T 27T 64T 12T

12T

Milgros Torres250
Dynamic 

9.400 9.350 9.2009.550 37.500
17T 59 11T 42T 12T

12T

Ava Troutman380
Olympic Dreams

9.400 9.750 9.3009.000 37.450
17T 3* 81T 23* 14T

14T

Lily Morrow472
Stars

9.300 9.750 9.3009.100 37.450
35T 3* 62T 23* 14T

14T

Bethany Koch514
Sugarland

9.200 9.700 9.3009.200 37.400
45* 8T 45* 23T 16T

16T

Savannah Lopez251
Dynamic 

9.200 9.600 9.4009.200 37.400
45* 16T 45* 12T 16T

16T

Kate Holly382
Olympic Dreams

9.200 9.600 9.4009.150 37.350
45T 16* 54T 12T 18T

18T

Kaitlyn Brown252
Dynamic 

9.100 9.600 9.3009.350 37.350
65T 16* 27T 23T 18T

18T

Isabella Barrera233
Discover

9.550 9.100 9.5009.200 37.350
6T 75T 45T 3T 18T

18T

Ava Jefferson434
Reflex

9.650 9.700 8.8009.150 37.300
2T 8T 54T 117T 21T

21T

Valerie Garcia354
Legacy

9.400 8.900 9.4009.600 37.300
17T 90T 7T 12T 21T

21T

Emmy Runchey153
Above The Bar

9.300 9.400 8.9009.650 37.250
35T 48T 6 110T 23 

23 

Avarie Cauthen474
Stars

9.400 9.400 9.3009.100 37.200
17* 48T 62* 23T 24*

24*
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Gym
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Leah Kaldis241
Discover

9.400 9.300 9.4009.100 37.200
17* 60T 62* 12T 24*

24*

Mykah Duncan259
Dynamic 

9.350 9.500 9.6008.700 37.150
30T 36T 121T 1T 26T

26T

Carissa Green275
Gymtastic

9.400 9.000 9.3009.450 37.150
17T 79T 18T 23T 26T

26T

Savannah Wood220
Discover

8.900 9.700 9.4009.100 37.100
96T 8T 62T 12T 28 

28 

Hannah Pettit470
Stars

9.350 9.600 8.7009.400 37.050
30T 16T 20T 135T 29 

29 

Skyla Lansing361
Legacy

9.200 9.750 9.0009.050 37.000
45T 3T 75T 83T 30 

30 

Gianna Torregrossa234
Discover

9.000 9.750 9.1009.100 36.950
81* 3T 62T 64* 31T

31T

Veronica Aguirre520
Sugarland

9.200 9.700 9.2008.850 36.950
45T 8T 103T 42* 31T

31T

Megha Rajeev437
Reflex

9.100 9.600 9.1009.150 36.950
65* 16* 54* 64* 31*

31*

Ava Cauley307
HGA

9.100 9.600 9.1009.150 36.950
65* 16* 54* 64* 31*

31*

Kayla Rouse544
TAAG

9.000 9.500 9.2009.250 36.950
81* 36T 41T 42* 31T

31T

Abby Strachota362
Legacy

8.600 9.500 9.1009.700 36.900
128T 36T 4T 64* 36T

36T

Camryn Richardson302
HGA

9.500 9.600 9.0008.800 36.900
8T 16* 111T 83T 36T

36T

Briana Rodriguez265
Game

9.400 9.600 9.2008.700 36.900
17T 16* 121T 42* 36T

36T

Emily Burger373
Lobo

9.300 9.400 9.2009.000 36.900
35T 48* 81T 42* 36T

36T

Kylie Ward372
Lobo

9.150 9.400 9.1009.250 36.900
62T 48* 41T 64* 36T

36T

Kayden Shelby133
Above The Bar

9.200 9.650 9.3008.700 36.850
45* 14T 121T 23* 41T

41T

Katie Best363
Lobo

9.200 9.450 9.3008.900 36.850
45* 47 96T 23* 41T

41T

Kaitlyn Hawkins305
HGA

9.200 9.400 9.2009.050 36.850
45* 48T 75T 42T 41T

41T

Allie Cummings147
Above The Bar

8.400 9.600 9.2009.600 36.800
143T 16T 7T 42T 44T

44T

Emilie Tang518
Sugarland

9.500 8.800 9.4009.100 36.800
8T 102T 62T 12T 44T

44T

Carys Nguyen448
Reflex

9.000 9.700 9.4008.650 36.750
81T 8T 128T 12T 46T

46T

Kate Swales300
HGA

8.700 9.400 9.3009.350 36.750
118T 48T 27T 23T 46T

46T

Celeste Mackin303
HGA

9.100 9.600 8.8009.200 36.700
65T 16T 45T 117T 48T

48T
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Lorelai Dodson356
Legacy

9.550 8.500 9.1009.550 36.700
6T 134T 11T 64T 48T

48T

Chloe Dillahunty523
Sugarland

9.300 9.500 9.0008.900 36.700
35T 36T 96T 83T 48T

48T

Kyra Courtney113
AA

9.100 9.600 9.1008.850 36.650
65T 16T 103* 64* 51T

51T

Carly Walsh465
Stars

9.200 9.500 9.1008.850 36.650
45T 36T 103* 64* 51T

51T

Hannah Klemm451
Reflex

9.350 9.000 9.2009.100 36.650
30T 79T 62T 42T 51T

51T

Ryan Fox341
Iron Cross

9.450 8.600 9.3009.250 36.600
14T 121* 41T 23T 54T

54T

Madison Tran519
Sugarland

9.400 8.600 9.2009.400 36.600
17T 121* 20T 42T 54T

54T

Cierra Cole509
Sugarland

9.100 9.400 9.1009.000 36.600
65T 48T 81* 64* 54T

54T

Noelani Flavien553
TAAG

9.200 9.300 9.1009.000 36.600
45T 60T 81* 64* 54T

54T

Ellery Stedham229
Discover

8.400 9.600 9.5009.000 36.500
143T 16T 81T 3T 58T

58T

Alexa Venglar346
Iron Cross

8.500 9.500 9.4009.100 36.500
136T 36T 62T 12T 58*

58*

Alma Martin135
Above The Bar

9.100 9.400 8.5009.500 36.500
65T 48T 14T 154T 58*

58*

Andrea Fuentes527
Sugarland

9.500 8.900 9.3008.750 36.450
8T 90* 114T 23T 61T

61T

Kamilee Charland281
Gymtastic

9.300 8.600 9.1009.450 36.450
35T 121T 18T 64T 61T

61T

Brianna Nava467
Stars

9.150 8.900 9.2009.200 36.450
62T 90* 45T 42T 61T

61T

Jadyn Young117
AA

9.000 8.900 9.5009.000 36.400
81T 90* 81* 3T 64T

64T

Victoria  Bayt561
Above The Bar

8.900 9.400 8.9009.200 36.400
96* 48T 45T 110T 64*

64*

Sophia Bissias468
Stars

8.900 8.900 9.2009.400 36.400
96* 90* 20T 42T 64*

64*

Ryann Winfield449
Reflex

9.400 9.000 9.0009.000 36.400
17T 79T 81* 83T 64T

64T

Audrey Hochglaube304
HGA

8.800 9.750 9.0008.800 36.350
108T 3T 111T 83* 68T

68T

Samantha Winstead440
Reflex

9.200 9.500 8.9008.750 36.350
45T 36T 114T 110T 68T

68T

Amber Fournet118
AA

9.400 8.800 9.0009.150 36.350
17T 102T 54T 83* 68T

68T

Alexis Astramskas508
Sugarland

9.100 8.600 9.5009.100 36.300
65T 121T 62T 3T 71T

71T

Maria Romero228
Discover

9.200 9.200 9.2008.700 36.300
45T 67T 121T 42T 71T

71T
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Num Name
Gym
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Alexys Merchant436
Reflex

8.700 9.100 9.0009.400 36.200
118T 75* 20T 83T 73T

73T

Gianna Hirvonen238
Discover

9.350 8.800 9.3008.750 36.200
30T 102* 114T 23T 73T

73T

Eleanor Soltes370
Lobo

9.100 8.800 9.2009.100 36.200
65* 102* 62T 42T 73T

73T

Alexandra Roberts253
Dynamic 

9.100 9.100 9.1008.900 36.200
65* 75* 96T 64T 73T

73T

Emily Martinez256
Dynamic 

8.300 9.500 8.8009.500 36.100
151T 36T 14T 117T 77T

77T

Brittney Guizar543
TAAG

8.500 8.900 9.5009.200 36.100
136T 90T 45T 3T 77T

77T

Victoria Acevedo134
Above The Bar

8.900 8.600 9.2009.400 36.100
96* 121* 20T 42* 77T

77T

Sophia Guajardo442
Reflex

9.300 9.200 9.0008.600 36.100
35T 67* 130T 83T 77T

77T

Brianna Burnetz551
TAAG

8.900 9.200 8.7009.300 36.100
96* 67* 32T 135T 77T

77T

Zoe Oyler554
TAAG

9.200 8.600 9.2009.100 36.100
45T 121* 62T 42* 77T

77T

Stephanie Fish480
Stars

8.800 8.800 9.4009.050 36.050
108T 102T 75T 12T 83T

83T

Johanna Miles365
Lobo

9.000 8.900 9.0009.150 36.050
81T 90T 54T 83T 83T

83T

Keely McMillan566
Stars

8.400 9.600 9.0009.000 36.000
143T 16T 81* 83T 85T

85T

Tori Arredondo557
TAAG

9.350 8.900 8.9008.850 36.000
30T 90T 103T 110T 85T

85T

Harper Leigh Zook571
Discover

8.200 9.200 9.3009.300 36.000
155T 67T 32* 23T 85T

85T

Sophia Valdez254
Dynamic 

8.300 9.300 9.1009.300 36.000
151T 60T 32* 64* 85T

85T

Maris Haecker279
Gymtastic

9.300 8.600 8.8009.300 36.000
35T 121T 32* 117T 85T

85T

Olivia Uffhausen230
Discover

8.700 9.000 9.2009.100 36.000
118T 79* 62T 42T 85T

85T

Audrey Smith447
Reflex

8.900 9.000 9.1009.000 36.000
96T 79* 81* 64* 85T

85T

Cailey Fenier116
AA

9.450 8.800 9.3008.400 35.950
14T 102T 144T 23T 92 

92 

Gracie Sanders301
HGA

8.700 9.500 9.2008.500 35.900
118T 36T 136T 42T 93T

93T

Riley Goodson144
Above The Bar

9.200 8.200 9.1009.400 35.900
45T 150T 20T 64T 93T

93T

Omayra Cerda249
Dynamic 

8.300 9.300 9.0009.250 35.850
151T 60T 41T 83T 95T

95T

Olvia Hendrix525
Sugarland

9.000 8.400 9.3009.150 35.850
81T 138T 54T 23T 95T

95T
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Num Name
Gym
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Jamylah Burch555
TAAG

9.000 9.300 8.9008.600 35.800
81T 60T 130T 110T 97 

97 

Mackenzie Kool435
Reflex

8.500 9.600 8.8008.850 35.750
136T 16T 103T 117T 98T

98T

Cameron Weber560
Above The Bar

8.700 9.300 8.6009.150 35.750
118T 60T 54T 144T 98T

98T

Josi Oujesky276
Gymtastic

9.000 9.000 8.7009.050 35.750
81T 79T 75T 135T 98T

98T

Adrienne Rivera260
Dynamic 

8.600 9.400 8.4009.300 35.700
128* 48T 32T 162T 101T

101T

Lucie Phillips227
Discover

8.600 8.600 9.4009.100 35.700
128* 121* 62T 12T 101T

101T

Jade Stein232
Discover

9.100 8.300 9.3009.000 35.700
65* 145T 81* 23T 101T

101T

Elizabeth Reddy559
TAAG

9.300 8.800 9.0008.600 35.700
35T 102T 130T 83* 101T

101T

Lauren LaBorde114
AA

9.100 8.600 9.0009.000 35.700
65* 121* 81* 83* 101T

101T

Addison Pisani345
Iron Cross

9.000 8.700 9.2008.750 35.650
81T 111T 114T 42T 106 

106 

Meredith Kinzel239
Discover

9.300 8.200 8.9009.200 35.600
35T 150T 45* 110T 107T

107T

Chloee Smith272
Gymtastic

9.100 8.900 8.4009.200 35.600
65T 90T 45* 162T 107T

107T

Peyton Fadal548
TAAG

8.800 8.700 9.2008.900 35.600
108T 111T 96T 42T 107T

107T

Addison Ramey344
Iron Cross

9.100 8.200 8.9009.350 35.550
65T 150T 27T 110T 110 

110 

Kate Greenwood473
Stars

9.250 8.700 8.7008.750 35.400
44 111T 114T 135T 111 

111 

Ella Cahill194
BGA

8.800 9.200 8.7008.650 35.350
108T 67T 128T 135T 112 

112 

Addison Joachim471
Stars

8.400 9.600 9.1008.200 35.300
143T 16T 156T 64T 113T

113T

Hannah Brown381
Olympic Dreams

9.000 8.400 9.0008.900 35.300
81T 138T 96T 83T 113T

113T

Kennedy Cox539
TAAG

8.600 9.300 8.6008.750 35.250
128T 60T 114T 144T 115T

115T

Lauren Gentry476
Stars

9.200 8.200 8.8009.050 35.250
45T 150T 75T 117T 115T

115T

Kate Abernathy441
Reflex

8.100 8.500 9.3009.300 35.200
158T 134T 32T 23T 117T

117T

Victoria Koepplinger526
Sugarland

9.000 8.800 9.0008.400 35.200
81T 102T 144T 83T 117T

117T

Sofia Tijerina558
TAAG

8.100 9.200 8.8009.050 35.150
158T 67T 75T 117T 119 

119 

Emily Turner277
Gymtastic

8.500 8.600 8.5009.500 35.100
136T 121T 14T 154T 120T

120T
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Gym
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Nina Short200
BGA

9.000 9.000 9.0008.100 35.100
81* 79T 160T 83T 120T

120T

Ayria Smith199
BGA

9.000 8.700 8.6008.800 35.100
81* 111T 111T 144T 120T

120T

Rianna Coddou257
Dynamic 

9.100 8.400 8.6008.900 35.000
65T 138T 96T 144T 123T

123T

Sarah Hopper540
TAAG

8.800 9.000 8.8008.400 35.000
108T 79T 144T 117T 123T

123T

Savannah Heckman368
Lobo

8.500 9.200 8.8008.400 34.900
136T 67T 144* 117* 125T

125T

Marissa Meier371
Lobo

9.200 8.700 8.5008.500 34.900
45T 111T 136T 154T 125T

125T

Nadia Dawlett169
Acrofit

8.900 8.300 9.0008.700 34.900
96T 145T 121T 83T 125T

125T

Fiona Dunphy510
Sugarland

8.700 9.000 8.8008.400 34.900
118T 79T 144* 117* 125T

125T

Mia Flowers511
Sugarland

8.850 8.200 8.8009.000 34.850
107 150T 81T 117T 129T

129T

Colleen Gwinn343
Iron Cross

8.900 8.400 8.7008.850 34.850
96T 138T 103* 135T 129T

129T

Kayla Johnson261
Dynamic 

8.500 8.900 8.6008.850 34.850
136T 90T 103* 144T 129T

129T

Haylie Head188
BGA

8.900 8.700 8.6008.600 34.800
96T 111T 130T 144T 132 

132 

Chloe Richards516
Sugarland

8.900 8.600 8.8008.450 34.750
96T 121T 140T 117T 133 

133 

Alexis Worthy198
BGA

8.700 8.400 9.0008.600 34.700
118T 138T 130T 83T 134T

134T

Hallie Mae Baker545
TAAG

8.800 8.600 8.4008.900 34.700
108T 121T 96T 162T 134T

134T

Julia Bi308
HGA

9.200 8.400 8.7008.300 34.600
45T 138T 152T 135T 136T

136T

Isabella Van Stone377
Lobo

8.600 8.900 9.0008.100 34.600
128T 90T 160T 83T 136T

136T

Gianna Fenton236
Discover

8.500 8.300 9.0008.750 34.550
136T 145T 114T 83T 138 

138 

Sarah Ojo532
Sugarland

9.100 7.700 9.2008.450 34.450
65T 165T 140T 42T 139 

139 

Meredith Goetter171
Acrofit

8.800 8.100 8.5009.000 34.400
108T 158 81T 154T 140T

140T

Hannah Augustine189
BGA

8.700 8.600 8.6008.500 34.400
118T 121T 136T 144T 140T

140T

Leah Wintill547
TAAG

8.400 8.500 8.8008.550 34.250
143T 134T 135 117T 142 

142 

Sierra Nguyen515
Sugarland

8.300 8.200 8.8008.850 34.150
151T 150T 103T 117T 143 

143 

Brooke Huntley542
TAAG

8.400 8.900 8.8008.000 34.100
143T 90T 165T 117T 144T

144T
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Lily Foret225
Discover

8.800 8.000 8.6008.700 34.100
108T 159T 121T 144T 144T

144T

Drew Hunt556
TAAG

9.000 8.200 8.5008.350 34.050
81T 150T 151 154T 146 

146 

Matelaine Kingsbury552
TAAG

8.200 8.700 8.8008.300 34.000
155T 111T 152T 117T 147 

147 

Catalina Nava221
Discover

8.400 8.300 9.0008.250 33.950
143T 145T 155 83T 148T

148T

Peightyn Irvine191
BGA

8.700 8.800 8.0008.450 33.950
118T 102T 140T 168T 148T

148T

Sophie Tien280
Gymtastic

7.900 7.600 9.0009.400 33.900
164T 167 20T 83T 150 

150 

Chloe Farabee546
TAAG

8.600 8.400 8.7008.150 33.850
128T 138T 159 135T 151 

151 

Danielle Gibson541
TAAG

8.000 8.000 9.1008.700 33.800
162T 159T 121T 64T 152 

152 

Audrey Thorton342
Iron Cross

9.000 7.500 9.0008.200 33.700
81T 168T 156T 83T 153T

153T

Isabella Cano379
Olympic Dreams

8.900 8.300 8.5008.000 33.700
96T 145T 165T 154T 153T

153T

Sophia Buckalew222
Discover

8.700 7.800 9.1008.000 33.600
118T 163T 165T 64T 155T

155T

Emily Fea197
BGA

7.700 9.000 8.8008.100 33.600
166 79T 160T 117T 155T

155T

Layla White195
BGA

8.600 9.100 8.4007.400 33.500
128* 75T 169 162T 157T

157T

Shaelyn Cobb196
BGA

8.600 8.700 8.6007.600 33.500
128* 111T 168 144T 157T

157T

Amelia Buxton172
Acrofit

8.200 8.000 8.8008.450 33.450
155T 159T 140T 117T 159 

159 

Reagan Baimbridge433
Reflex

5.600 9.500 9.0009.300 33.400
169 36T 32T 83T 160T

160T

Sophia Kirkpatrick445
Reflex

8.100 8.200 8.7008.400 33.400
158T 150T 144T 135T 160T

160T

Kearston Vickers538
TAAG

8.100 7.800 9.0008.400 33.300
158T 163T 144T 83T 162T

162T

Anastasia White374
Lobo

8.800 7.500 8.5008.500 33.300
108T 168T 136T 154T 162T

162T

Sophie Richards517
Sugarland

8.800 6.700 8.6009.000 33.100
108T 170 81T 144T 164T

164T

Heidi Pulumbarit190
BGA

8.000 8.700 8.1008.300 33.100
162T 111T 152T 167 164T

164T

Natalie Bertino192
BGA

7.400 9.200 8.0008.050 32.650
167 67T 164 168T 166 

166 

Madeline Arcuri521
Sugarland

8.400 7.700 8.4008.100 32.600
143T 165T 160T 162T 167 

167 

Madeline Husbands278
Gymtastic

5.500 8.700 9.0009.000 32.200
170 111T 81T 83T 168T

168T
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Num Name
Gym
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Ava Scott180
BGA

7.000 8.500 8.5008.200 32.200
168 134T 156T 154T 168T

168T

Isabella Hernandez347
Iron Cross

7.900 8.000 __._____.___ 15.900
164T 159T 170T 170T 170 

170 

Natalie Powers446
Reflex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Katelyn Bilski364
Lobo

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Liliana Mata450
Reflex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Emma Rose Gaston524
Sugarland

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Alexann Fowler482
Stars

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Sofia Chavez-Lujambio306
HGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Annie Tran170
Acrofit

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Laci Hill149
Above The Bar

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Ireon Jones231
Discover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Nevaeh Molina258
Dynamic 

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*

Katherine Belle255
Dynamic 

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 171* 170* 170* 171*

171*
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